
Time/Day Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday

16 October 17 October 18 October 19 October 20 October 21 October 22 October

07:00

07:30 Please arrive at 7:30 Please arrive at 7:30 Please arrive at 7:30

08:00

08:30 08:00 - 11:00 Please arrive at 8:30 Please arrive at 8:30 08:00 - 11:30 08:00 - 11:00

09:00 Opening Committees in General

09:30 Ceremony 09:00 - 12:00 09:00 - 12:00 Session Assembly

10:00 (Assembly Hall) Committees in Committees in (Assembly Hall)

10:30 Session Session

11:00 Informal Meetings

11:30 & Snacks

12:00

12:30 Arrival & Departure

13:00 Registration 12:45 - 15:00

13:30 Afternoon 13:15 - 16:00 13:15 - 16:00 Committees in 

14:00 Activities Committees in Committees in Session

14:30 Session Session

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00 16:30

17:30 Closing

18:00 Ceremony

18:30 18:00 - 22:30 (Assembly Hall)

19:00 19:00 MUNOG-Party

19:30 Committee

20:00 Dinner
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Lunch Lunch

Lunch

Lunch


